Departments Ranked By Faculty Productivity*

Department

Criminal Justice Administration
Geosciences

Political Science

Philosophy

Mathematical Sciences

Health and Human Performance
History

Economics and Finance
Psychology

Chemistry

Management and Marketing
Biology

Computer Information Systems
Sociology & Anthropology
Accounting

Human Sciences

Speech & Theatre

Aerospace

Recording Industry

Elem & Special Education

Bus Comm & Entrepreneurship
Physics

Foreign Languages & Literatures
English

Art

Journalism

Music

AgribusinessAgriscience
Computer Science

Electronic Media Communication
Engineering Tech & Ind St
Social Work

Educational Leadership

School of Nursing

*Assumption: Faculty cohorts reported in
AIR Report, 2/12/09, approximate five-year

averages. Note: Compiled from AIR
Workgroup data; "average students"

means the average number of students
taught per department faculty member.

Tenured
5
8
9
6

26
16
27
19
35
24
24
30
15
12
16
10
19
9
17
11
9
8
14
46
11
11
24
7
12
16
14
8
13
9

T

N k= BN

o o O

500N s U A OO N N WO, [

A OON PR P NWO

Temp
3
3
1
0
12
8

[ [
JUuwNnmwywubdwls

U NN W Wk N

WRr ANRLWwAENOY

=
N

Total
9
13
14
7
45
34
43
28
47
30
40
42
21
21
26
21
40
16
28
21
16
12
24
88
24
23
33
12
14
19
22
11
22
27

SCH
3,999
5,492
5,508
2,722
17,321
12,879
16,103
10,025
16,742
10,453
13,455
13,918
6,862
6,831
8,360
6,744
12,536
4,660
8,004
5,646
4,240
3,169
6,260
22,735
6,152
5,544
7,949
2,825
3,286
4,213
4,760
2,243
3,819
4,510

Avg SCH
444
422
393
389
385
379
374
358
356
348
336
331
327
325
322
321
313
291
286
269
265
264
261
258
256
241
241
235
235
222
216
204
174
167
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